L23000109943

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200402999332





CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 3230! (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

1515 Redland LLC	- -
Please Debit I20000000257 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1-11	
Alg	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art, of Amend, File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Сегі. Сору
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
,	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Ficitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

COVERLETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJI	1515 Redla	and LLC			
SUBJI		Name o	f Limited Lia	bility Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter to th	e following:	
	Jorge E. Ste	in			
		····	Name	of Person	
			Firm/	Company	
	10 Edgewat	er Dr. Apt 7E			
			A	idress	
	Coral Gable	s Florida 33133			
	edystein@ke	lux com	City/State	and Zip Code	
		·	used for futu	re annual report notifica	tion)
For furth	ner information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Jorge E. Stei		305	491-0191	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing For Certificate of Statu	s Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Fox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section II The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	nassee cet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1515 Redland LLC				
	tain the words "Limited I	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	iddress of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
10 Edgewater Dr Ap	рt 7E	10 1:	Edgewater Dr Apt 7E	
Coral Gables Fl 33133		Cora	Coral Gables Fl 33133	
The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration	agent are:	You must designate an individual or	
·	active Florida registration address of the registered Jorge E. Stein	agent are:	Tou must designate an individuar of	
·	active Florida registration address of the registered	n.) agent are: Name 7E		
·	active Florida registration address of the registered Jorge E. Stein 10 Edgewater Dr Apt	n.) agent are: Name 7E		
·	active Florida registration address of the registered Jorge E. Stein 10 Edgewater Dr Apt Florida street address	n.) agent are: Name 7E (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

PILED

RECTAGNASSE TROOPS

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Jorge E. Stein
	10 Edgewater Dr Apt 7E
	Miami Fl 33133
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must hat the date of filing.)	date of filing: 03/08/2023 (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ment of State's records.
The result of the resident of	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of	a meinber of an authorized representative of a member.
This document is e.	xecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
constitutes a triffa d	egree relony as provided for in \$.817.155, r.s.
Jorge E. Ste	in
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)